U.S. Moclear Regulatory Consission  DIV. of Contracts  DIV. of Contracts  DIV. of Contracts  DIV. of Contracts  Washington, Dr. 20053  INMANABORISTIC PROPERTY (Consission  DIV. of Contracts  Mail Stop: TWA-01-8108  Mail St	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE 2
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission   Div. of Contracts   Div. of		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	,		5. PROJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
DIV. of Contracts ARLT. Charas Leadon MAIL Stop: TMR-01-810M Mashington, DC 2055  ***RAMA AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF CURTICOPE*** (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY OF CASE (No. 1864, county, Sale and 2F Case)  ***PART AND ADDRESS OF COUNTY	6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE 3100	
DONNELL UNITYORS FOY. THE OPPICES OF SPONSORED PROGRAMS  371 PINE TRESS RD  1774ACA NY 18502820  DODE 872612445   SALEUY CODE   Y   Open Contract C	Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M  Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB			-01-B10M		
DATE OF SCHOOLS RED PROGRAMS    173 PENE TREE RD	8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.	
ITHACA NY 148502820  DOB 872612445   PADLITY CODE   30.0 ATED (SIES FLEM 13)    The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   is extended,   is not exhibited in the solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   is extended,   is not exhibited in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods (a) by completing items 3 and 15, and returning   copies of the amendment; (b) ity acknowledge receipt of the following methods (a) by completing items 3 and 15, and returning   copies of the amendment; (b) ity acknowledge receipt of this amendment on each copy of the olice submitted; or (c) by separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDAMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICING TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an other already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) N/A  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  13. THE DIAMAGE GROEN IS BESUED DURSUANT TO: (speety authority THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TEM 14 ARE MADE WITH ECONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEM 14.  15. THE ADDITION OF WARRIAGE COMMACTORDER IN EXCENTION TO AUTHORITY OF PAGE 3 and 13 and 13 and 14 a				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
### 17.5 THIS TITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,  IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  13. THIS CHANGE PRIBER IS SUBJECT OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES    PRI ALCOUNTRIA CHANGE PRIBER IS SUBJECT OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES   PRI ALCOUNTRIA CONTRACTO   Signification and subsering				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-37-06-351 Modification No. 8		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  1 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers	1THACA NY 148502820			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is sextended, is not ex Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:  (a) By completing Items 8 and 51, and returning copies of the amendment in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:  (a) By completing Items 8 and 51, and returning copies of the amendment in the solicitation and amendment in the solicitation and amendment in the sextended of the solicitation and amendment in the sextended of the solicitation and amendment in the sextended of the solicitation and amendment in the sextended in th	CODE 872612445	FACILITY CODE		X 09-27-2006	<u> </u>	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods  (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor  is not,  is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  15. Exercise Option Year #1 in accordance with Section I.6 FAR Clause 52.217-9.  16. Exercise Section F.1 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988).  17. Increase the contract ceiling.  18. Revise Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988).  18. See page #2 for details.  18. Increase the contract details.  18. Increase the contract ceiling.  18. Increase the contract details.  18. Increase the contracting Officer (Type or print)	by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter rand date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)  13. THIS ITEM AP  IT MODIFIES  (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify)  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	PLIES ONLY TO MODE THE CONTRACT/ORI authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR'  O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE (IR 43.103(b).	DIFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRIB THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.  TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  The purpose of this modification is to:  1. Exercise Option Year #1 in accordance with Section I.6 FAR Clause 52.217-9.  2. Revise Section F.1 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988).  3. Increase the contract ceiling.  4. Revise Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988).  See page #2 for details.  This modification does not obligate funds.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG		<u></u>	tion to Extend the Te	rm of the		
The purpose of this modification is to:  1. Exercise Option Year #1 in accordance with Section I.6 FAR Clause 52.217-9.  2. Revise Section F.1 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988).  3. Increase the contract ceiling.  4. Revise Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988).  See page #2 for details.  This modification does not obligate funds.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B UNITED STATES ON AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is not, i	s required to sign this docum	nent and return	copies to the issuing office.	)	
1. Exercise Option Year #1 in accordance with Section I.6 FAR Clause 52.217-9. 2. Revise Section F.1 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988). 3. Increase the contract ceiling. 4. Revise Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988). See page #2 for details.  This modification does not obligate funds.  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG			tion/contract subject matter where feasib	ie.)		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Jeffrey L. McDermott  Contracting Officer  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG	<ol> <li>Revise Section F.1 Duration of Contr</li> <li>Increase the contract ceiling.</li> <li>Revise Section B.3 Consideration and See page #2 for details.</li> </ol>	act Period (MAR 198	7) Alternate 4 (JUN 1			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Jeffrey L. McDermott  Contracting Officer  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG			٠.		·	
Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG	Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore c	hanged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIG	15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Jeffrey L. McDer	mott		
87	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		<del></del> .	16C. DATE SIGN	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



## The purpose of this modification is to:

- 1. Exercise Option Year #1 in accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-9
- 2. Revise Section F.1 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988)
- 3. Increase the contract ceiling
- 4. Revise Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders (JUN 1988)

## Contract NRC-37-06-351 is hereby modified as follows:

- Option Year #1 is hereby exercised in accordance with Section I.6 FAR Clause 52.217-9. Therefore, the period of performance is hereby extended to 09/26/2009.
- 2. Sentence one (1) of Section F.1 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988) is hereby revised as follows:
  - "The ordering period for this contract shall commence on September 27, 2008 and will expire on September 26, 2009."
- 3. The current contract ceiling is hereby increased by \$186,200.00 from \$334,400.00 to \$520,600.00. The total contract ceiling shall remain at \$893,000.00:
- 4. Sentence one (1) of Paragraph (a) of Section B.3 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders is hereby revised as follows:
  - (a) "The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$520,600.00."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.